

ST 7(3)2015
Present. Sri. Sanjay Naskar, Ld. P.O.
JO Code (UID No) WB01025

Order No. 130
Dated. 04-12-2023

This day is fixed for E/R of W/A. The sole accused person is still at large. Ld. PP in Charge file hazira. No E/R of W/A has been received from the PS till today.

Issue reminder of W/A at once.

Fix 22-04-2024 for E/R of W/A.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 3rd Court, Basirhat.