

ST 07(03)15

Present – Shri Sanjay Naskar Ld.P.O  
J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order no 136

Dated: 01.02.25

Today is fixed for production .The accused person is not produced from J/C.Ld.PP files hazira.

Superintendent D.D.C.C.H is directed produce the accd person on the next date fixed.

To 13.03.25 for production.

Additional Sessions Judge,  
Fast Track 3<sup>rd</sup> Court,Basirhat,  
North 24 Parganas